Pricelist w.e.f. 11th March, 2025
Powering Lives...
LV SWITCHGEAR & POWER QUALITY
ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
ABOUT US
Redefining the modern homes with innovation and
excellence
Havells is at the forefront of transforming modern living
spaces by offering innovative solutions that elevate
everyday experiences. With a deep understanding of
consumer needs, the company has expanded its footprint
across every aspect of home life, creating environment
that are not only functional but also comfortable, stylish,
and future-ready. To make these solutions accessible,
Havells leverages an extensive distribution network
encompassing 18,000 dealers, over 1,000 exclusive brand
stores, intensifying presence in modern retail, e-commerce
and quick commerce.
The company’s portfolio includes power brands like
Havells, Havells Crabtree, Lloyd, REO, Havells Studio, and
Standard each designed to cater to the unique demands of
today’s consumers.
Anchored in the ‘Make in India’ initiative, Havells operates
16 cutting-edge manufacturing facilities across India,
producing 90% of its products in-house. At the forefront of
Havells product evolution lies its Customer Experience &
Designs (CXD) Studio, where creativity and user-centric
design converge. This is complemented by its Centre for
Research & Innovation (CRI), supported by four advanced
R&D centres, enabling Havells to consistently deliver
products that are both functional and visually compelling.
Driven by a commitment to innovation, quality, and design,
the company also upholds sustainable practices
throughout its operations, including eco-friendly
manufacturing processes and energy-efficient product
design, contributing to a greener and more sustainable
future.
CORPORATE OFFICE, NOIDA
State-of-the-Art Manufacturing Unit
Customer Experience & Design
Center For Research & Innovation
Industry 4.0 Process
16 48Manufacturing
Units Offices4 Research
Centres~18000 Strong
Dealer Network
DRIVEN BY INNOVATION. POWERED BY INDIA.
DigitalizationTechnologyInnovation
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions6
Open Enclosure
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code Per Unit LP (`)
IS00 p
40 A IHCCFO0040 6385.00
63 A IHCCFO0063 6385.00
100 A IHCCFO0100 8555.00
125* A IHCPFO0125 10925.00
IS02 p
125 A IHCCFO0125 12780.00
160 A IHCCFO0160 13695.00
200 A IHCCFO0200 16420.00
250* A IHCPFO0250 18065.00
IS04 p
250 A IHCCFO0250 23760.00
315 A IHCCFO0315 25100.00
400* A IHCPFO0400 27615.00
IS06 p
400 A IHCCFO0400 36270.00
630 A IHCCFO0630 43095.00
800* A IHCPFO0800 49560.00
SS Enclosure Version
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code Per Unit LP (`)
IS00
40 A IHCCFE0040 9690.00
63 A IHCCFE0063 p 9690.00
100 A IHCCFE0100 p 12150.00
125* A IHCPFE0125 p 14430.00
IS02 p
125 A IHCCFE0125 17795.00
160 A IHCCFE0160 19420.00
200 A IHCCFE0200 22145.00
250* A IHCPFE0250 23790.00
IS04 p
250 A IHCCFE0250 30790.00
315 A IHCCFE0315 32130.00
400* A IHCPFE0400 34645.00
IS06 p
400 A IHCCFE0400 48180.00
630 A IHCCFE0630 55005.00
800* A IHCPFE0800 61470.00
*Compact Design (For AC 22 A application)
Manual Changeover Switch
Accessories
Auxiliary Switch
Code Item Description Per Unit LP (`)
ISSCNX0218 Castell Lock Frame IS00 3020.00
ISSCNX0217 Castell Lock Frame IS02 / IS04 / IS06 3020.00
ISCELQOX0074 Auxiliary Switch Assembly 2NO 2NC Frame IS00 740.00
ISCELQOX0076 Auxiliary Switch Assembly 2NO 2NC Frame IS02, IS04 & IS06 965.00
ISSCNX0235 Direct Handle IS00 595.00
ISSCNX0221 Direct Handle IS02-IS04-IS06 1735.00
Castell Lock Direct Handle Conversion Kit
*Compact Design
Motorised Changeover Switch
Open Enclosure
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code Per Unit LP (`)
IS02
125 A IHLFNAO125 p 48845.00
160 A IHLFNAO160 p 49750.00
200 A IHLFNAO200 p 52465.00
250* A IHLFNAO25D p 54100.00
IS04
250 A IHLFNAO250 p 71060.00
315 A IHLFNAO315 p 72390.00
400* A IHLFNAO40D p 74895.00
IS06
400 A IHLFNAO400 p 90285.00
630 A IHLFNAO630 p 97080.00
800* A IHLFNAO80D p 103510.00
SS Enclosure Version
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code Per Unit LP (`)
IS02
125 A IHLFNAE125 57270.00
160 A IHLFNAE160 58180.00
200 A IHLFNAE200 60900.00
250* A IHLFNAE25D 62535.00
IS04
250 A IHLFNAE250 80680.00
315 A IHLFNAE315 82015.00
400* A IHLFNAE40D 84515.00
IS06
400 A IHLFNAE400 105375.00
630 A IHLFNAE630 112170.00
800* A IHLFNAE80D 118605.00
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85389000
HSN Code: 85371000
(For AC 22 A application)
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
37Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
Four Pole, AC-31A, 50 Hz, 415 V
Automatic/Manual with complete protection
Rating A Item Code 4P
Per Unit
LP (`)
Item Code 4P
Per Unit
LP (`)
Open Execution With Enclosure
100 A IHYFCDO100 60310.00 IHYFCDE100 73700.00
125 A IHYFCDO125 64700.00 IHYFCDE125 77455.00
160 A IHYFCDO160 71410.00 IHYFCDE160 85185.00
200 A IHYFCDO200 86275.00 IHYFCDE200 99400.00
250 A IHYFCDO250 96760.00 IHYFCDE250 110270.00
315 A IHYFCDO315 101155.00 IHYFCDE315 114275.00
400 A IHYFCDO400 115795.00 IHYFCDE400 138645.00
630 A IHYFCDO630 148590.00 IHYFCDE630 170985.00
 Automatic Transfer Switch p
Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
ISSYAX0201 p 3790.00
ATS Wire Harness
Rating (A)
Open Execution
Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
Cat. no. 4 pole
(Close Execution)
Per Unit LP (`)
63 A IHRFBAO063 28745.00 IHRFBAE063 31060.00
100 A IHRFBAO100 31195.00 IHRFBAE100 33500.00
125 A IHRFBAO125 35335.00 IHRFBAE125 37635.00
Automatic Transfer Switch p
Four Pole, AC-32B / AC - 33B*, 50 Hz, 415 V
Automatic/Manual Range
* Up to 63 A
Accessories
MTSE to RTSE
Conversion Kit
Code Item Description Per Unit LP (`)
ISSCNX0214 MOTOR MODULE FRAME IS02 36550.00
ISSCNX0213 MOTOR MODULE FRAME IS04 47840.00
ISSCNX0212 MOTOR MODULE FRAME IS06 54825.00
RTSE Enclosure
(with IP 32)
ISSCNX0204 Enclosure Frame IS02
PORISSCNX0205 Enclosure Frame IS04
ISSCNX0206 Enclosure Frame IS06
RTSE Enclosure
(with IP 43)
ISSCNX0256 Enclosure Frame IS02
PORISSCNX0257 Enclosure Frame IS04
ISSCNX0258 Enclosure Frame IS06
*Available on request
MTSE to RTSE
Conversion Kit
RTSE Enclosure
(with IP 32)
RTSE Enclosure
(with IP 43)*
HSN Code: 85371000
HSN Code: 85371000
HSN Code: 85389000
HSN Code: 85389000
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions38
Conforms to IS:13947 (Part-3); IEC:60947-3
By Pass Switch
Four Pole, 415 V
Frame
Size
Current Rating (A)
Open Execution
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
00 063 A IHCBFO0063 p 11565.00
00 100 A IHCBFO0100 p 13635.00
0 125 A IHCBFO0125 p 17375.00
0 160 A IHCBFO0160 p 20695.00
0 200 A IHCBFO0200 p 22255.00
1 250 A IHCBFO0250 p 32200.00
1 320 A IHCBFO0320 p 34020.00
2 400 A IHCBFO0400 p 49170.00
2 630 A IHCBFO0630 p 58415.00
3 800 A IHCBFO0800 p 87440.00
3 1000 A IHCBFO1000 p 148910.00
3 1600 A IHCBFO1600 p 235460.00
Aux. Contact Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
1 NO. 1 NC. IHCNFAC1CO 435.00
2 NO. 2 NC. IHCNFAC2CO 585.00
Accessories
Note :
Phase Barriers & Handle with door interlock kit is integral part of the Changeover Switch.
Aux. contacts for signalling and electrical interlocking are optional and provided at extra price.
Frame
Size
Rating (A)
Open Execution
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
SS Enclosure
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
00 040 A IHCNFO0040 6445.00 IHCNFE0040 9690.00
00 063 A IHCNFO0063 p 6445.00 IHCNFE0063 p 9690.00
00 100 A IHCNFO0100 p 8640.00 IHCNFE0100 p 12150.00
0 125 A IHCNFO0125 p 12900.00 IHCNFE0125 p 17795.00
0 160 A IHCNFO0160 p 13820.00 IHCNFE0160 p 19420.00
0 200 A IHCNFO0200 p 16580.00 IHCNFE0200 p 22145.00
1 250 A IHCNFO0250 p 23985.00 IHCNFE0250 p 30790.00
1 320 A IHCNFO0320 p 25340.00 IHCNFE0320 p 32130.00
2 400 A IHCNFO0400 p 36620.00 IHCNFE0400 p 48180.00
2 630 A IHCNFO0630 p 43510.00 IHCNFE0630 p 55005.00
3 800 A IHCNFO0800 p 64510.00 IHCNFE0800 p 81945.00
4 1000 A IHCNFO1000 p 109870.00 IHCNFE1000 p 149355.00
4 1250 A IHCNFO1250 p 145865.00 IHCNFE1250 199945.00
4 1600 A IHCNFO1600 p 173715.00 IHCNFE1600 268505.00
5 2000 A IHCNFO2000 269135.00 IHCNFE2000 353780.00
5 2500 A IHCNFO2500 356960.00 IHCNFE2500 451670.00
5 3150 A IHCNFO3150 488700.00 IHCNFE3150 611895.00
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-3)
 (ON-Load) Changeover Switch (4 Pole) I-O-II
HSN Code: 85389000
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85365090
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
39Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
Four Pole, 415 V
Frame
Size
Current
Rating A
Open Execution
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
SS Enclosure
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
00 40 A IHCSFO0040 p 1590.00 IHCSFE0040 2605.00
00 63 A IHCSFO0063 p 1795.00 IHCSFE0063 2845.00
00 100 A IHCSFO0100 p 4290.00 IHCSFE0100 5245.00
0 125 A IHCSFO0125 p 4570.00 IHCSFE0125 5780.00
0 160 A IHCSFO0160 p 5470.00 IHCSFE0160 6680.00
0 200 A IHCSFO0200 p 6605.00 IHCSFE0200 7975.00
1 250 A IHCSFO0250 p 8275.00 IHCSFE0250 10730.00
1 320 A IHCSFO0320 9075.00 IHCSFE0320 11395.00
2 400 A IHCSFO0400 p 12585.00 IHCSFE0400 15730.00
2 630 A IHCSFO0630 p 14410.00 IHCSFE0630 17760.00
3 800 A IHCSFO0800 p 21485.00 IHCSFE0800 25345.00
4 1000 A IHCSFO1000 p 32500.00 IHCSFE1000 46045.00
4 1250 A IHCSFO1250 p 48815.00 IHCSFE1250 55390.00
4 1600 A IHCSFO1600 p 67170.00 IHCSFE1600 74480.00
5 2000 A IHCSFO2000 76980.00 IHCSFE2000 98060.00
5 2500 A IHCSFO2500 99895.00 IHCSFE2500 128355.00
5 3150 A IHCSFO3150 140915.00 IHCSFE3150 182425.00
   Switch Disconnector
Three Pole, 415 V
Frame
Size
Current
Rating A
Open Execution
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
SS Enclosure
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
0 80 A IHCSTO0080 2175.00 IHCSTE0080 3380.00
0 100 A IHCSTO0100 3290.00 IHCSTE0100 4680.00
0 125 A IHCSTO0125 4385.00 IHCSTE0125 5690.00
0 160 A IHCSTO0160 5215.00 IHCSTE0160 7195.00
0 200 A IHCSTO0200 p 5930.00 IHCSTE0200 7345.00
1 250 A IHCSTO0250 p 7405.00 IHCSTE0250 9430.00
1 320 A IHCSTO0320 p 8130.00 IHCSTE0320 10340.00
1 400 A IHCSTO0400 p 11710.00 IHCSTE0400 14105.00
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-3)
   Switch Disconnector
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85365090
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions40
 Switch Disconnector Fuse
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947- Part 1 & 3)
Switch Disconnector Fuse (Panel Mounting Cubicle Type) - AC-23 A, 50 Hz, 415 V
Kompact Plus
HSN Code: 85371000
 Rating A Pole
Type of
Fuse
With /
Without Fuse
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Suitable Fuse
Open Execution In Sheet Steel Encl.
32 A
TPN
Bolted Type With 3 Fuses
IHKDTF4032 p 2955.00 IHKDTW4032 p 4765.00 IHHTIA0032
63 A IHKDTF4063 p 4070.00 IHKDTW4063 p 5895.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHKDTF4100 p 8240.00 IHKDTW4100 p 9950.00 IHHTSD0100
125 A IHKDTF4125 p 10440.00 IHKDTW4125 p 12225.00 IHHTSD0125
32 A
Bolted Type Without Fuse
IHKDTO4032 p 2575.00 IHKDTE4032 4385.00 IHHTIA0032
63 A IHKDTO4063 p 3600.00 IHKDTE4063 5425.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHKDTO4100 p 7265.00 IHKDTE4100 8985.00 IHHTSD0100
125 A IHKDTO4125 9475.00 IHKDTE4125 11260.00 IHHTSD0125
32 A
FP
Bolted Type With 4 Fuses
IHKDFF4032 4040.00 IHKDFW4032 5970.00 IHHTIA0032
63 A IHKDFF4063 5155.00 IHKDFW4063 7090.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHKDFF4100 10335.00 IHKDFW4100 12275.00 IHHTSD0100
125 A IHKDFF4125 12460.00 IHKDFW4125 14480.00 IHHTSD0125
32 A
Bolted Type Without Fuse
IHKDFO4032 3535.00 IHKDFE4032 5465.00 IHHTIA0032
63 A IHKDFO4063 4530.00 IHKDFE4063 6465.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHKDFO4100 9030.00 IHKDFE4100 10980.00 IHHTSD0100
125 A IHKDFO4125 11170.00 IHKDFE4125 13195.00 IHHTSD0125
32 A
TPN
DIN Type With 3 Fuses
IHKFTF4032 4215.00 IHKFTW4032 5635.00 IHHCD00032
63 A IHKFTF4063 p 5360.00 IHKFTW4063 p 6930.00 IHHCD00063
100 A IHKFTF4100 9165.00 IHKFTW4100 p 10935.00 IHHCD00100
125 A IHKFTF4125 p 11605.00 IHKFTW4125 p 13380.00 IHHCD00125
32 A
DIN Type Without Fuse
IHKFTO4032 p 2785.00 IHKFTE4032 4205.00 IHHCD00032
63 A IHKFTO4063 p 3875.00 IHKFTE4063 5450.00 IHHCD00063
100 A IHKFTO4100 7535.00 IHKFTE4100 9305.00 IHHCD00100
125 A IHKFTO4125 9955.00 IHKFTE4125 11740.00 IHHCD00125
32 A
FP
DIN Type With 4 Fuses
IHKFFF4032 5735.00 IHKFFW4032 7250.00 IHHCD00032
63 A IHKFFF4063 6920.00 IHKFFW4063 8580.00 IHHCD00063
100 A IHKFFF4100 11855.00 IHKFFW4100 13725.00 IHHCD00100
125 A IHKFFF4125 12990.00 IHKFFW4125 14825.00 IHHCD00125
32 A
DIN Type Without Fuse
IHKFFO4032 3820.00 IHKFFE4032 5335.00 IHHCD00032
63 A IHKFFO4063 4940.00 IHKFFE4063 6605.00 IHHCD00063
100 A IHKFFO4100 9685.00 IHKFFE4100 11565.00 IHHCD00100
125 A IHKFFO4125 10795.00 IHKFFE4125 12630.00 IHHCD00125
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
41Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947- Part 1 & 3)
 Switch Disconnector Fuse Unit
Switch Disconnector Fuse (Panel Mounting Cubicle Type) - AC-23 A, 50 Hz, 415 V
Kompact EZO
TPN
HSN Code: 85371000
 Rating A Pole Type of Fuse Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Suitable Fuse
Open Execution In Sheet Steel Encl.
160 A
TPN
Bolted Type
With 3
Fuses
IHFSTF4160 p 11760.00 IHFSTW4160 p 15180.00 IHHTSF0160
200 A IHFSTF4200 p 15300.00 IHFSTW4200 p 18640.00 IHHTSF0200
250 A IHFSTF4250 p 18010.00 IHFSTW4250 p 21235.00 IHHTSF0250
320 A IHFSTF4320 p 21965.00 IHFSTW4320 p 25740.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFSTF4400 p 27735.00 IHFSTW4400 p 31310.00 IHHTSMF400
630 A IHFSTF4630 p 46345.00 IHFSTW4630 p 49985.00 IHHTLM0630
800 A IHFSTF4800 p 54750.00 IHFSTW4800 p 58350.00 IHHTLM0800
160 A
Bolted Type
Without
Fuse
IHFSTO4160 p 10270.00 IHFSTE4160 13690.00 IHHTSF0160
200 A IHFSTO4200 13790.00 IHFSTE4200 17135.00 IHHTSF0200
250 A IHFSTO4250 16385.00 IHFSTE4250 19615.00 IHHTSF0250
320 A IHFSTO4320 19875.00 IHFSTE4320 23650.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFSTO4400 23810.00 IHFSTE4400 27385.00 IHHTSMF400
630 A IHFSTO4630 38380.00 IHFSTE4630 42015.00 IHHTLM0630
800 A IHFSTO4800 45780.00 IHFSTE4800 49375.00 IHHTLM0800
160 A
DIN Type
With 3
Fuses
IHFKTF4160 13000.00 IHFKTW4160 p 16150.00 IHHCD01160
200 A IHFKTF4200 p 15870.00 IHFKTW4200 p 19740.00 IHHCD01200
250 A IHFKTF4250 p 18605.00 IHFKTW4250 p 22265.00 IHHCD01250
320 A IHFKTF4320 p 23070.00 IHFKTW4320 p 26600.00 IHHCD02315
400 A IHFKTF4400 p 27440.00 IHFKTW4400 p 30955.00 IHHCD02400
630 A IHFKTF4630 p 44060.00 IHFKTW4630 p 47830.00 IHHCD03630
160 A
DIN Type
Without
Fuse
IHFKTO4160 10615.00 IHFKTE4160 13765.00 IHHCD01160
200 A IHFKTO4200 p 13495.00 IHFKTE4200 17355.00 IHHCD01200
250 A IHFKTO4250 15925.00 IHFKTE4250 19585.00 IHHCD01250
320 A IHFKTO4320 p 19620.00 IHFKTE4320 23145.00 IHHCD02315
400 A IHFKTO4400 23730.00 IHFKTE4400 27235.00 IHHCD02400
630 A IHFKTO4630 38205.00 IHFKTE4630 41980.00 IHHCD03630
800 A IHFKTO4800 41840.00 IHFKTE4800 46620.00 IHHCD03800
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions42
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947- Part 1 & 3)
 Switch Disconnector Fuse
Four Pole
Cat Code  Description Per Unit LP (`)
ISSCBX0001 1 NO-NC SWITCH FOR SDF (32A-125A) 625.00
ISSCBX0002 1 NO-NC SWITCH FOR SDF (160A-800A) 745.00
ISSCBX0003 2 NO-NC SWITCH FOR SDF (32A-125A) 1125.00
ISSCBX0004 2 NO-NC SWITCH FOR SDF 160A-800A) 1245.00
Accessories
HSN Code: 85371000
HSN Code: 85389000
 Rating A Pole Type of Fuse Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
Suitable Fuse
Open Execution In Sheet Steel Encl.
160 A
FP
Bolted Type
With 4
Fuses
IHFSFF4160 16125.00 IHFSFW4160 19415.00 IHHTSF0160
200 A IHFSFF4200 18945.00 IHFSFW4200 22060.00 IHHTSF0200
250 A IHFSFF4250 21715.00 IHFSFW4250 24705.00 IHHTSF0250
320 A IHFSFF4320 24850.00 IHFSFW4320 28225.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFSFF4400 30510.00 IHFSFW4400 34440.00 IHHTSMF400
630 A IHFSFF4630 50985.00 IHFSFW4630 54985.00 IHHTLM0630
800 A IHFSFF4800 60225.00 IHFSFW4800 64180.00 IHHTLM0800
160 A
Bolted Type
Without
Fuse
IHFSFO4160 14145.00 IHFSFE4160 17440.00 IHHTSF0160
200 A IHFSFO4200 16945.00 IHFSFE4200 20065.00 IHHTSF0200
250 A IHFSFO4250 19545.00 IHFSFE4250 22540.00 IHHTSF0250
320 A IHFSFO4320 22065.00 IHFSFE4320 26015.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFSFO4400 26190.00 IHFSFE4400 30125.00 IHHTSMF400
630 A IHFSFO4630 42210.00 IHFSFE4630 46210.00 IHHTLM0630
800 A IHFSFO4800 50355.00 IHFSFE4800 54310.00 IHHTLM0800
160 A
DIN Type
With 4
Fuses
IHFKFF4160 15330.00 IHFKFW4160 18265.00 IHHCD01160
200 A IHFKFF4200 19305.00 IHFKFW4200 22250.00 IHHCD01200
250 A IHFKFF4250 20470.00 IHFKFW4250 24485.00 IHHCD01250
320 A IHFKFF4320 25380.00 IHFKFW4320 29265.00 IHHCD02315
400 A IHFKFF4400 30190.00 IHFKFW4400 34045.00 IHHCD02400
630 A IHFKFF4630 51270.00 IHFKFW4630 54675.00 IHHCD03630
160 A
DIN Type
Without
Fuse
IHFKFO4160 12150.00 IHFKFE4160 15095.00 IHHCD01160
200 A IHFKFO4200 16130.00 IHFKFE4200 19075.00 IHHCD01200
250 A IHFKFO4250 17515.00 IHFKFE4250 21535.00 IHHCD01250
320 A IHFKFO4320 21585.00 IHFKFE4320 25470.00 IHHCD02315
400 A IHFKFO4400 26105.00 IHFKFE4400 29955.00 IHHCD02400
630 A IHFKFO4630 43475.00 IHFKFE4630 46870.00 IHHCD03630
800 A IHFKFO4800 50800.00 IHFKFE4800 55540.00 IHHCD03800
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
43Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
HBC Fuse Link
(Conforms to IS: 13703-1 & 2-1 / IEC:60269-1 & 2-1)
DIN Fuse Bases (Fixed Type)
Specification: IEC: 60269-1 & 2-1 / IS: 13703-1 & 2-1.
Rated A Item Code Type Fuse Type
Per Unit
LP (`)
STD
Packing
No. of
unit/s
160 A IHUC00O160 p Open Type Fuse Base CD-00 510.00 6 N
Specification: IEC: 60269-1 & 2-1 / IS: 13703-1 & 2-1.
Rated A Item Code Type
Fuse
Type
Per Unit
LP (`)
STD Packing
No. of unit/s
250 A IHIC01O250 p Open Type Fuse Base CD-1 1015.00 3 N
400 A IHIC02O400 p Open Type Fuse Base CD-2 1630.00 3 N
630 A IHIC03O630 p Open Type Fuse Base CD-3 1900.00 3 N
800 A IHIC03O800 Open Type Fuse Base CD-3 1900.00 3 N
- DIN Fuse Bases (Fixed Type)
HSN Code: 85361020
HSN Code: 85361020
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions44
HBC Fuse Link
(Conforms to IS: 13703-1 & 2-1 / IEC:60269-1 & 2-1)
DIN Type HRC Fuse - 80 kA, 415 V
IS Size
Rating
(A)
Item Code
Per Unit
LP (`)
STD
Packing
No. of
unit/s
HSN Code: 85361020
000
32 A IHHCD11032 410.00
3 N63 A IHHCD11063 420.00
100 A IHHCD11100 450.00
HSN Code: 85361010
00
6 A IHHCD00006
460.00 3 N
10 A IHHCD00010
HSN Code: 85361020
00
16 A IHHCD00016
460.00
3 N
25 A IHHCD00025 p
32 A IHHCD00032 p
40 A IHHCD00040 p
480.0050 A IHHCD00050
63 A IHHCD00063 p
80 A IHHCD00080
525.00
100 A IHHCD00100 p
125 A IHHCD00125 p 540.00
160 A IHHCD00160 p 565.00
01
100 A IHHCD01100 p
770.00
3 N
125 A IHHCD01125
160 A IHHCD01160 p
780.00
200 A IHHCD01200 p
250 A IHHCD01250 p 875.00
02
250 A IHHCD02250
1130.00
1 N
315 A IHHCD02315 p
350 A IHHCD02350
1215.00
400 A IHHCD02400 p
03
500 A IHHCD03500 p 1870.00
1 N630 A IHHCD03630 p 1910.00
800 A IHHCD03800 2360.00
Bolted Type HRC Fuse - 80 kA, 415 V
IS Size
Tag
Type
BS
Type
Rating
(A)
Item Code
Per
Unit
LP (`)
STD
Packing
No. of
unit/s
HSN Code: 85361010
F-1 Offset NS
2 A IHHNS00002
85.00 20 N
4 A IHHNS00004
6 A IHHNS00006
10 A IHHNS00010 p
HSN Code: 85361020
F-1 Offset NS
16 A IHHNS00016 85.00
20 N
20 A IHHNS00020
95.0025 A IHHNS00025
32 A IHHNS00032
A-2 Offset TIA
16 A IHHTIA0016
120.00 10 N
20 A IHHTIA0020
25 A IHHTIA0025
32 A IHHTIA0032 p
A-3 Offset TSS
40 A IHHTSS0040
150.00 10 N50 A IHHTSS0050
63 A IHHTSS0063 p
A-4 Offset TSD
80 A IHHTSD0080
325.00 10 N100 A IHHTSD0100 p
125 A IHHTSD0125 p
B-1 Central TSDC
80 A IHHTSDC080
330.00 10 N100 A IHHTSDC100
125 A IHHTSDC125
B-2 Central TSF
160 A IHHTSF0160
480.00
10 N200 A IHHTSF0200 p
250 A IHHTSF0250 p 520.00
B-3 Central TSK 315 A IHHTSK0315 p 685.00 3 N
B - 4 Central TSMF 400 A IHHTSMF400 p
1280.00
3 N
C - 1 Central TSMS 400 A IHHTSMS400 3 N
C - 2 Central TTS 400 A IHHTTS0400 1460.00 1 N
C - 2 Central TLM 630 A IHHTLM0630 p 2600.00 1 N
C - 2 Central TLM 800 A IHHTLM0800 2900.00 1 N
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
45Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions